4Ft LED Vapor Tight Fixture
Bravoled 4Ft LED Vapor Tight Fixture, 40Watt 3800lumen 46”(4 feet) 4000K
Specifications
Model#                   BL-VT-465-40W-840N
Description                  4Ft LED Vapor Tight Fixture
Power        40W
Voltage Input AC120~277V 50~60HZ
Lumen output 3800lm
Color Temperature 4000K
CRI Ra>80
Housing Finish PC base
Application Indoor or Outdoor
Lens Frosted diffuse PC lens
Operating Temp. -20℃~ 55℃
IP Rating IP65
Certificates ETL/cETL(File#4007551), DLC
warranty 5 years
Life Span 50,000 hours
Product Dimension 46"L x 4.75"W x 4.25"H (1168.4x120.65x107.95mm)
Pack Size 4pcs
Packaging Dimension 46.9"L x 9.6"W x 9.8"H  (1191.26x243.84x248.92 mm)
Dimmable No
Item Weight 2.4Kg (5.28 lbs)
Order Information
Item Number Description Power Voltage Input Dimmable CCT Lumen Output
BL-VT-465-40W-8XXZ4Ft LED Vapor Tight Fixture 40W 120~277Vac Optional 5000k
4000k 3800lm
Certificates
ETL/cETL, DLC
“XX”- standard for color temperature,40-4000K,50-5000K.
“Z”- can be “D”- dimmable or “N” - non-dimmable
PhotometricsLux Chart
1m
0m
2m
3m
4m
5m
1M
2M
3M
4M
 Light range (dia.)Average Lux (lx)Height
5M
216.2
54.1
24.0
13.5
8.6
356.4cm
712.8cm
1069.2cm
1425.6cm
1782.0cm 0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180,134.1°
UNIT:cd
C90/270,108.7°
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):121.4 DEG
0
190
380
570
760
950
4Ft LED Vapor Tight Fixture
Bravoled 4Ft LED Vapor Tight Fixture, 40Watt 3800lumen 46”(4 feet) 4000K
Dimensions and Pictures
4.75
4.25
Accessories (optional)
Accessories package List
Part 1 Part 2 Part 3 Part 4 Part 5 Part 6 Part 7
Part Name
Installation Option
Surface Mounting Suspended Mounting 1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
wire nuts
toggle nut
self-tapped screw
M4*30
Mounting Bracket
chain
Water Tight Fitting
S hook
4pcs
1pcs or 3pc 1pcs or 3pc
4pcs
2pcs
1pcs 1pcs
2pcs
2pcs
2pcs
Note: 3 wire nuts for dimmable version, 1 wire nut for non-dimmable version.
4Ft LED Vapor Tight Fixture
Bravoled 4Ft LED Vapor Tight Fixture, 40Watt 3800lumen 46”(4 feet) 4000K
Packaging
Container Loading QTY
4pcs/CTN   G.W.:11 kg  Dimension: 46.9"L x 9.6"W x 9.8"H  (1191.26x243.84x248.92 mm)
9.8” (248.92mm)
46.9” (1191.26mm)
9.6” (243.84mm)
Size Corton QTY Product QTY Volumn G.W.
40’hq 900 ctn 3600 pcs 71.05m³ 9900kg
Size Corton QTY Product QTY Volumn G.W.
40’gp 810 ctn 3240 pcs 63.94 m³ 8910kg
Size Corton QTY Product QTY Volumn G.W.
20’gp 376 ctn 1504pcs 29.68m³ 4136kg